
5246

zL4

16/10/2025TFoAL, G\oBFTF G\o  3
UM\0,UM5,EF. AL 0L UFD o

ZSDEFJJHGNFULGFVF.8DS|D

 1 ;\+F 5[8L  1  40.00 19.5  780.00
 2 X[ZMGL  1  100.00 6.5  650.00

AFSL 

 7058.00

S[Z[8

 1430.00
 0.00
 0.00
 8.00

 1438.00
 0

8M8,  2  26.00

DH]ZL o
SDLXG o

I]hZ RFH" o

G[8 ZSD o
S], AFSL o

ZSD

 5620.00
 1438.00

VFU,F
VFHGF

 0
 0

 0.00EF0] o


